SL 2.00 CL 0.00 PL 1.00 CO + / CO - 0.00 / 0.00

Bal. CO 0.00

Earnings Amount Deductions & Recoveries Amount

Basic 24898.00 PROV.FUND 1800.00

H.R.A 12449.00 P.Tax 200.00

City Comp. Allowance 7450.00

MLTA 5000.00

Amount Total : 49797.00 Amount Total : 2000.00

Net Pay : 47797.00

Net Pay : Forty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Seven Rupees

SIRMAXO CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED

5TH FLR, SATYANARAYAN PRASAD COMM CENTER   DAYALDAS LANE, OFF
NEHRU ROAD,   VILE PARLE EAST